
LAST FIRST MUNICIPALITY ADDRESS CITY ZIP EMAIL PHONE REG ASSOC HON

Adamczyk Dan West Allis 7525 W Greenfield Ave West Allis 53214 dadamczyk@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8419 X
Bailey Ron West Allis 7525 W Greenfield Ave West Allis 53214 rbailey@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8410 X
Bakhtiari Vahid - 207 W Mitchell St Milwaukee 53204 bakhtiaricontractors@gmail.com - X
Bell Andrew Milwaukee 841 N Broadway Milwaukee 53202 adbell@milwaukee.gov 414.286.8224 X
Breber Gerald Waukesha 201 Delafield St Waukesha 53188 gbreber@waukesha-wi.gov 262.524.3534 X
Cannizzaro Jessie Milestone Plumbing, Inc 11801 W Dearbourn Ave Wauwatosa 53226 jessie@milestoneplumbinginc.com 414.988.4565 X

Castleman Justin - 11725 W Scherrei Dr Franklin 53132 castlemanplmb@aol.com 414.425.5797 X
Eifert Cory Mukwonago 440 River Crest Ct Mukwonago 53149 ceifert@villageofmukwonago.gov 262.363.6419 X
Faris Paul Kenosha 625 52nd St Kenosha 53140 pfaris@kenosha.org 262.653.4270 X
Franke Robert DSPS 141 NW Barstow Ave Waukesha 53188 robert.franke@wi.gov 262.548.8604 X

Froemming Steve Franklin 9229 W Loomis Rd Franklin 53132 sfroemming@franklinwi.gov 414.427.7575 X

Hadley Mike Safebuilt 1140 W State St Hartford 53027 mhadley@safebuilt.com - X

Harley Bob Retired 2326 S 60 St West Allis 53219 inspectorharley@aol.com - X

Hendrix Jason Franklin 9229 W Loomis Rd Franklin 53132 jhendrix@franklinwi.gov 414.425.0084 X

Herbst Mark Brookfield 2000 N Calhoun Rd Brookfield 53005 herbst@ci.brookfield.wi.us 262.796.6685 X

Jens Phil Cornerstone One 20865 Enterprise Ave Brookfield 53045 - - X

Johnson Robert Retired 7434 W Dakota St West Allis 53219 johnson7434@sbcglobal.net - X

Kaprelian Michael Pleasant Prairie 3600 Haymeadow Rd Franksville 53126 mkaprelian@pleasantprairiewi.gov 262.925.6723 X

Koehne Don Pleasant Prairie 9915 39th Ave Pleasant Prairie 53142 dkoehne@pleasantprairiewi.gov 262.925.6724 X

Krowski Christopher Milwaukee 841 N Broadway Milwaukee 53202 ckrows@milwaukee.gov 414.286.8221 X

Lamb Tim Sun Prairie 1851 Connors Rd Marshall 53559 tlamb@cityofsunprairie.com; lambtim02@gmail.com- X

Lant Frank Wauwatosa 7725 W North Ave Wauwatosa 53213 flant@wauwatosa.net 414.479.8912 X

Ligocki Justin Franklin 9229 W Loomis Rd Franklin 53132 jligocki@franklinwi.gov 414.427.7574 X

Lynch Jeff Oak Creek 8040 S 6th St Oak Creek 53154 jlynch@oakcreekwi.org 414.766.7039 X

McMahon Kurt Brookfield 2000 N Calhoun Rd Brookfield 53005 mcmahon@ci.brookfield.wi.us 262.796.6686 X

McMillian Burgess Brookfield 2000 N Calhoun Rd Brookfield 53005 mcmillian@ci.brookfield.wi.us 262.796.6683 X

Meeks Todd West Bend 1115 S Main St West Bend 53095 meekst@westbendwi.gov 262.335.5141 X

Moehle Bob Oak Creek 8040 S 6th St Oak Creek 53154 rmoehle@oakcreekwi.gov 414.766.7036 X

Nichols Ralph Racine 730 Washington Ave Racine 53403 Ralph.Nichols@cityofracine.org 262.636.9471 X

Niedermann Mike Wauwatosa 7725 W North Ave Wauwatosa 53213 mniedermann@wauwatosa.net 414.479.8909 X

Nissen Howard Cornerstone One 20865 Enterprise Ave Brookfield 53045 howie.nissen@gmail.com - X

Perez Sandro Pleasant Prairie 9915 39th Ave Kenosha 53158 sperez@pleasantprairiewi.gov 262.925.6722 X

Peters Ben Norway 21626 Olson Rd Franksville 53126 buildinginspectornorway@gmail.com 262.895.9405 X

Premo Bob Merton PO Box 13 Merton 53056 premo@villageofmerton.com 262.538.0850 X

Presnal Steven Retired 7908 E Long Lake Rd Wind Lake 53185 phprez@gmail.com - X

Pups Robert Mequon S42 W25401 Dale Dr Waukesha 53189 bpups@ci.mequon.wi.us 262.236.2922 X

Rakow Michael Fox Point 7200 N Santa Monica Blvd Fox Point 53217 mrakow@villageoffoxpoint.com 414.247.6622 X

Roeske Jr Kurt Greenfield 7325 W Forest Home Ave Greenfield 53220 kurt.roeske@greenfieldwi.us 414.329.5328 X

Romens Randy Pewaukee W240 N3065 Pewaukee Rd Pewaukee 53072 romens@pewaukee.wi.us 262.691.9107 X

Romens Mike West Allis 7525 W Greenfield Ave West Allis 53214 mromens@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8413 X

Rutenbeck Timothy Mukwonago 440 River Crest Ct Mukwonago 53149 trutenbeck@villageofmukwonago.gov 262.363.6419 X

Satula Scott Oak Creek 8040 S 6th St Oak Creek 53154 ssatula@oakcreekwi.gov 414.766.7033 X

Schoenknecht Marty Retired W63 N667 Washington Ave Cedarburg 53012 schoen4ofus@sbcglobal.net - X

Spencer Korry Milwaukee 809 N Brodway Milwaukee 53202 kospen@milwaukee.gov 414.286.3116 X

Strankowski Mary Pewaukee W240 N3065 Pewaukee Rd Pewaukee 53072 strankowski@pewaukee.wi.us 262.993.4167 X

Thoma Jeffrey Cedarburg W63 N645 Washington Ave Cedarburg 53012 jthoma@ci.cedarburg.wi.us 262.375.7609 X

Weisnicht Mike West Allis 7525 W Greenfield Ave West Allis 53214 mjweisnicht@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8422 X

Woodard Robert West Allis 7525 W Greenfield Ave West Allis 53214 rwoodard@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8400 X

Sam Cornerstone One 20865 Enterprise Ave Brookfield 53045 - - X
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